OEisenberger Stadtlauf iber 1000m am 15.03.080

3
>
N

coO~NO OO~ WN B

Name

Schneider Felix
Rhodes Daniel
Krause Ronny
Léhlau Ronja
Esper Yannic
Kullmann Maxi
Egelhof Jannis
Fernekeld Adrian
Zillmann Patrick
Werle Pascal
Gunkel Marc
Buck Kieran
Rikart Johanna
Rikart Leonhard
Vater Anna-Maria
Ebert Dominik
Schulmeister Paul
Weibel Christian
Kullmann Paul
Schneider Louisa
Jungen Tobias
Jungmann Jochen
Wagner Manuel
Schroth Jonas
Kranz Sofia
Schiefner Svenja
Bohmer Christine
Ebert Marc
Brehm Laura
Krause Mandy
Schoen Nadja
Steitz Benedikt
Lutz Annika
Hoppe Tamara
Peters Julian
Ebel Miriam
Westenweller Jannick
Welker Katharina
Schoen Nils
Kullmann Michel
Bauser Gregor
Rd&sner Niklas
Leuck Johannes
Steitz Hanna
Raasch Simon
Peters Simon
Lange Annika
Rutz Johanna
Matheis Fabio

Verein

TSG Grinstadt
TSG Eisenberg
VIR Frankenthal
TV Bad Bergzabern
TSG Grinstadt
ABC Ludwigshafen
TUS Hochspeyer
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg

LG Bernkastel-Wittlich
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSV Annweiler
TSG Grinstadt
SG Waldfischbach
TSG Eisenberg
TG Oggersheim
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
TUS Heltersberg
VT Frankenthal
TSG Eisenberg
TUS Heltersberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Grinstadt
VIR Frankenthal
TSG Eisenberg

Fit in Lautern

LC Donnersberg
TSG Eisenberg
VIR Hettenleidelheim
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg

LG Bliestal
Steinborn

TG Oggersheim
LLG Landstuhl

SV Otterberg

TSG Grinstadt

Fit in Lautern

TSG Eisenberg
VIR Hettenleidelheim
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg

JG

1993
1993
1994
1996
1995
1993
1997
1995
1995
1994
1996
1997
1995
1997
1997
1999
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1997
1997
1995
1997
1997
1999
1999
1997
1996
1997
1995
1998
1997
1996
1999
1997
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1992
1999
1998
2000
1995
1997
1999

Zeit

0:02:56
0:03:03
0:03:07
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:27
0:03:27
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:42
0:03:44
0:03:44
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:50
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:04



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Lang Lea
Zillmann Sarah
Scholler Tim

Pina Anna
Amendt Katharina
Zoeles Elias
Schiefner Anne
Schiefer Saskia
Frank Lukas
Schattner Dominik
Muiller Nico

Lang Sarah
Grimm Andre
Bambach Lucas
Mc Cuslin Lana
Weibel Florian
Pfeffer Laura
Stinner Anne
Zoels Levin
Fangmann Tom
Grinenthal Eva
Hofmann Benedikt
Brand Justin

Mc Cuslin Jamal
Spendlinger Eva
Nauerz Sara
Schulmeister Marianne
Bechtel Michael
Keipp Janina
Dauth Julian
Neumeister Katrin
Zydorek Jan-Niklas
Hofmann Henry
Kobel Lars
Zimmer Hannah
Hoéndt Felix

Merk Leandra
Burkhard Denise
Spendlinger Timon
Scharle Lukas
Klumpp Jona

Ebel Maren

Emig Maurice
Mdller Julia

Muiller Zoe
Stinner Ruben
Frank Jonas

SV Vinningen
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg

TSG Eisenberg
TSG Grinstadt
TUS Heltersberg
TUS Heltersberg
Altleiningen
TSG Grinstadt
Idar-Oberstein
SV Vinningen
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Eisenberg
Fit in Lautern

SG Waldfischbach

TSG Grinstadt
Fit in Lautern
TSG Grinstadt
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
Fit in Lautern
TUS Heltersberg
TSG Eisenberg
Grol3niedesheim
Fit in Lautern
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Grinstadt
TV Herxheim
TSG Eisenberg
Steinbach

TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
Altleiningen

1998
1999
2001
1995
1996
1997
1998
1995
1998
1999
1997
2000
1996
2000
1999
1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
1996
2000
2001
2001
1996
1996
2000
2000
1996
2000
1999
1999
2002
2000
1999
2002
2001
2001
1999
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003

0:04:06
0:04:08
0:04:10
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:23
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:29
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:42
0:04:45
0:04:50
0:04:53
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:22
0:05:39
0:06:18
0:06:26
0:06:34



Klas
msa
msa
msa
wsh
msb
wsa
msc
msb
msb
msa
msb
msc
wsh
msc
wsc
msd
msb
msb
msb
wsh
msb
msc
msc
msb
wsc
wsc
wsd
msd
wsc
wsh
wsc
msb
wsc
wsc
msb
wsd
msc
wsd
msd
msd
msd
msd
msa
wsd
msc
msd
wsh
wsc
msd

Py

ang
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Stnr.
746
654
737
943
733
738
922
658
657
656
677
713
686
680
944
744
949
659
740
747
678
745
717
735
940
716
693
743
732
736
690
937
934
692
927
730
742
729
923
739
707
931
721
938
1000
928
749
691
946



wsc
wsd
mba
wsh
wsh
msc
wsc
wsh
msc
msd
msc
wsd
msb
msd
wsd
msc
wsc
wsd
msd
msd
wsh
msd
mba
mba
wsh
wsh
wsd
msd
wsh
msd
wsd
msd
mba
msd
wsd
mba
wba
wba
msd
msd
mba
wsd
mba
wba
wba
mba
mba
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942
695
945
748
688
722
714
715
926
719
711
941
679
706
704
681
708
705
718
724
947
684
702
703
698
935
948
726
936
725
694
682
741
712
924
929
939
699
683
723
930
731
734
932
933
709
925



	Lauf

